HANNA EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

2026 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

VARSITY HEAD COACH - Gilbert A. Hinojosa
VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH - Gavin Nieto

JV COACH — George H. Hinojosa Jr.
JV COACH - George H. Hinojosa Sr.

32-6A

DATE DAY OPPONENT
01/31/26 Saturday Pace

02/03/26 Tuesday Raymondville
02/06/26 Friday Alumni

02/10/26 Tuesday Valley View
02/13/26 Friday St. Joseph / La Villa
02/16/26 Monday PSJA

02/19 —02/21/26 Thursday - Saturday TBD
02/23/26 Monday Weslaco
02/26 —02/28/26 Thursday — Saturday TBD

03/02/26 Monday St. Joseph
03/06/26 Friday Mission
03/10/26 Tuesday Edinburg
03/13/26 Friday Edinburg North
03/14/26 Saturday Harlingen South
03/16/26 Monday Economedes
03/17/26 Tuesday La Joya
03/19/26 Thursday Edinburg North
03/20/26 Friday St. Joseph
DATE DAY OPPONENT
03/24/26 Tuesday San Benito
03/27/26 Friday Veterans
03/31/26 Tuesday Harlingen
04/07/26 Tuesday Los Fresnos
04/10/26 Friday San Benito
04/14/26 Tuesday Veterans
04/17/26 Friday Harlingen

04/24/26 Friday Los Fresnos

SUPERINTENDENT - Dr. Jesus H. Chavez

GAME DETAILS

Scrimmage (Home)
Scrimmage @ Raymondville HS
Alumni Scrimmage (Home)
Scrimmage @ Valley View HS
Tri-Scrimmage @ La Villa HS
Non-District (Home)
McAllen Tournament (@ TBD)
Non-District (Home)
Brownsville Tournament (@ TBD)
Non-District (Home)
Non-District (@ Mission HS)
Non-District (@ Edinburg HS)
Non-District (Home)
Non-District (Home)
Non-District (Home)
Non-District (@ La Joya HS)
Non-District (@ Edinburg North HS)
Non-District (@ St. Joseph HS)
GAME DETAILS

District Game (Home)

District Game (@ Veterans HS)
District Game (Home)

District Game (@ Los Fresnos HS)
District Game (@ San Benito HS)
District Game (Home)

District Game (@ Keys Academy)

District Game (Home)

SCHOOL PRINCIPAL - Blanca Lambarri
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - Gilbert Leal
ATHLETIC COORDINATOR — Mark Guess
TRAINERS: Shawn Osowski and Kathy Greer

TIME
11:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
TBD
6:30 PM
TBD
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
TIME
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM




