

HANNA EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

2026 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

VARSITY HEAD COACH – Gilbert A. Hinojosa

VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH – Gavin Nieto

JV COACH – George H. Hinojosa Jr.

JV COACH – George H. Hinojosa Sr.



SUPERINTENDENT - Dr. Jesus H. Chavez

SCHOOL PRINCIPAL - Blanca Lambarri

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR – Gilbert Leal

ATHLETIC COORDINATOR – Mark Guess

TRAINERS: Shawn Osowski and Kathy Greer

<u>DATE</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>GAME DETAILS</u>	<u>TIME</u>
01/31/26	Saturday	Pace	Scrimmage (Home)	11:00 AM
02/03/26	Tuesday	Raymondville	Scrimmage @ Raymondville HS	6:30 PM
02/06/26	Friday	Alumni	Alumni Scrimmage (Home)	7:00 PM
02/10/26	Tuesday	Valley View	Scrimmage @ Valley View HS	6:30 PM
02/13/26	Friday	St. Joseph / La Villa	Tri-Scrimmage @ La Villa HS	4:30 PM
02/16/26	Monday	PSJA	Non-District (Home)	6:30 PM
02/19 – 02/21/26	Thursday - Saturday	TBD	McAllen Tournament (@ TBD)	TBD
02/23/26	Monday	Weslaco	Non-District (Home)	6:30 PM
02/26 – 02/28/26	Thursday – Saturday	TBD	Brownsville Tournament (@ TBD)	TBD
03/02/26	Monday	St. Joseph	Non-District (Home)	6:30 PM
03/06/26	Friday	Mission	Non-District (@ Mission HS)	5:30 PM
03/10/26	Tuesday	Edinburg	Non-District (@ Edinburg HS)	7:00 PM
03/13/26	Friday	Edinburg North	Non-District (Home)	6:30 PM
03/14/26	Saturday	Harlingen South	Non-District (Home)	3:00 PM
03/16/26	Monday	Economedes	Non-District (Home)	11:00 AM
03/17/26	Tuesday	La Joya	Non-District (@ La Joya HS)	2:00 PM
03/19/26	Thursday	Edinburg North	Non-District (@ Edinburg North HS)	6:30 PM
03/20/26	Friday	St. Joseph	Non-District (@ St. Joseph HS)	10:00 AM
<u>DATE</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>GAME DETAILS</u>	<u>TIME</u>
03/24/26	Tuesday	San Benito	District Game (Home)	6:30 PM
03/27/26	Friday	Veterans	District Game (@ Veterans HS)	6:30 PM
03/31/26	Tuesday	Harlingen	District Game (Home)	6:30 PM
04/07/26	Tuesday	Los Fresnos	District Game (@ Los Fresnos HS)	6:30 PM
04/10/26	Friday	San Benito	District Game (@ San Benito HS)	6:30 PM
04/14/26	Tuesday	Veterans	District Game (Home)	6:30 PM
04/17/26	Friday	Harlingen	District Game (@ Keys Academy)	6:30 PM
04/24/26	Friday	Los Fresnos	District Game (Home)	6:30 PM